

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6523/2020

Bhanwari Devi

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Board Of Revenue, Ajmer

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dishant Kiroriwal
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

20/09/2023

Learned counsel for the petitioner is granted liberty to serve upon copy of the writ petition to the learned counsel, who normally appears for the respondent No.2.

List the matter on 03.11.2023, as prayed.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

173-/Devesh/-