

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6523/2020

Bhanwari Devi

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Board Of Revenue, Ajmer

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Mudit Nagpal
Mr. Abhay Singh

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

03/11/2023

1. Office is directed to reflect the name of learned AAG, Mr. Sunil Beniwal in the causelist as counsel for the respondents.
2. List the matter on 11.12.2023, as prayed.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

119-amit/-