

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6523/2020

Bhanwari Devi

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Board Of Revenue, Ajmer

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mudit Nagpal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vishal Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

07/05/2026

Connect with SB Civil Writ Petition No.6812/2020 and list these matter on 22.05.2026, as jointly prayed.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

147-A.Arora/-